
PODARINTERNATIONAL SCHOOLNAGPUR-BESA 

EXECUTIVE BODY OF PTA 2024-25 
 

Sr.
No 

Name PhoneNo. Email TimeToContact Designation Photo 

 
1 

 
Mr.S.N. Sahu 

 
7208966003 

 
principal.nagpurbesa@podar.org 

 
3:00PM-
4:00PM 

 
President 

 

 
2 

 
Mrs. Sumedha 

Dange 

 
9545192000 

 
sumedhadange20@gmail.com 

 
6:00PM - 
7:00PM 

 
Vice- President 

(Grade-III 
Parent Member) 

 
 

 
3 

 
Ms.Rekha Kurekar 

 
8149807778 

 
rekha.kurekar@podar.org 

 
6:00PM-
7:00PM 

         

        Secretary 
 

 
4 

 
Mrs. Varsha Singh 

 
7720047663 

 
varshadhindsa@gmail.com 

 
3:00PM-
4:00PM 

 
Joint Secretary 

(Grade-IX  
Parent Member) 

 
 
5 

 
Mr. Satish 
Dhabekar 

 
9422802860 

 

 
satishdhabekar@rediffmail.com 

 
 10:00AM - 
11:00AM 

Joint 
Secretary 

(Grade-IV 
Parent 

Member) 
 

 
 
6 

 
Mr. Jasdeep Singh 

 
7972275547 

 
solematejass@gmail.com 

  
3:00PM-
4:00PM 

Parent Member 
(Grade I) 

 
 
 

7 
 

 
 

Ms. Dipali Dhakate 

 
 

8208593778 

 
 

dipali.dhakate@podar.org 

 
 

5:00PM-
6:00PM 

 
Teacher 
Member 
(Grade I)  

      
    
   8 

 
Ms. Nidha Pande 

 
9175988156 

 
nidha.meshram@yahoo.com 

 
6:00PM-
7:00PM 

Parent Member 
(Grade II) 

 
 
 

9 

 
Ms.Bhavika 

Disawal 

 
8999935990 

 
bhavika.disawal@podar.org 

 
6:00PM-
7:00PM 

Teacher 
Member 
(Grade II)  

 
 
 

     
10 

 
 

Ms. Bhakti Wakode 

 
 
9422822390 

 
         
bhakti.wakode@podar.org 

 
5:00PM-
6:00PM 

 
Teacher 
Member 

(Grade III) 

 

 
 

11 
 

Ms. Roshni 
Narang 

 
9423673345 

 
 

roshni.narang@podar.org 

 
5:30PM-
6:30PM 

Teacher 
Member 

(Grade IV) 
 



12 

 
Ms. Shubhangi 

Deshmukh 

 
9923130592 

 
drshubhangideshmukh79@gmail.com 

 
4:00 PM – 
5:00 PM 

Parent Member 
(Grade V) 

 

13 

 
 

Ms. Shruti Ingle 

 
 

9665143763 

 
 

shruti.ingle@podar.org 

 
 

5:00PM-
6:00PM 

 
Teacher 
Member 
(Grade V)  

 
 

14 

 
 

Ms. Supriya Raut 

 
  
7972986290 

 
 

supriyaprasad05@gmail.com 

 
 

6:00PM - 
7:00PM 

 
Parent Member 

(Grade VI) 
 

 
 

15 

 
 

Ms. Rupali Rotkar 

 
 

9689178825 

 
 

rupali.rotkar@podar.org 

 
 

6:00PM-
7:00PM 

 
 

Teacher Member 
(Grade VI)  

 
 

16 

 
 

Mr. Nitin Karwade 

 
 

9623485566 

 
 

niteen.karwade@gmail.com 

 
 

6:00PM-
7:00PM 

 
Parent Member 

(Grade VII)  

 
 

17 

 
 

Ms. Apeksha 
Jajurley 

 
 

9970117629 

 
 

apeksha.j@podar.org 

 
 

6:00PM-
7:00PM 

 

Teacher 
Member 

     (Grade VII)  
 
 
 

18 

 
 
Mr. Ravikant Gawai

 
 
9623448535 

 
 

ravikant@techyuga.in 

 
 

12:00PM-
1:00PM 

 
Parent Member 

(Grade VIII) 
 

 
 

19 

 
 

Ms. Poonam 
Bhardwaj 

 
 
7020237280 

 
 

poonam.bhardwaj@podar.org 

  
 
6:00PM-
7:00PM 

 
Teacher 
Member 
(Grade VIII)  

 
20 

 

 
Mr. Parag Belsare 

 
8103222801 

 
parag.belsare@gmail.com 

 
7:00PM-
8:00PM 

Parent Member 
(Grade X) 

 

 
21 

 
Ms. Kiran Tirele 

 
9359871759 

 
kiran.tirele1@podar.org 

 
2:00PM-
3:00PM 
 

 Teacher 
Member 

     (Grade IX 
and X)  

 
 
 


